0.0120 mm
Polyolefin Foam 0.1750 mm
0.0250 mm
0.0120 mm
0.0600 mm
Overall 0.2840 mm
Selpac materials are compliant with limitations of heavy metals in packaging per CONEG & EU 94/62/EC
The ideal temperature for storage and transport is 15 - 30 Centigrade and 40 -
60% relative humidity without high pressure. Failure to store the goods at the
recommended storage condition may lead to unexpected failure of the
material and not covered by any implied or actual warranty. A full copy of the
recommended storage and transport condition are available from the Selpac
office.
Storage and Usage
FDA Status : 21 CFR 177.1210 "Closures with sealing gaskets for food containers"
< 0.01 g/m2 .dayGTR Oxygen MVTR <0.01cc/m2 .day
Monoseal WSP-R-175F is a single piece liner that provides a weld seal to
PP and Barrier PP containers. This liner will work with hot fill
applications and retort to 121°c for 60 minuets.
Description
Polyester Film
Composition
Metric
Polyester Film
Sealing Layer
Material
Aluminium Foil
Monoseal WSP-R-175FProduct
Data Sheet
SM00028 WSP-R-175F
Document Number
Selpac Europe Ltd
Tishon House, Warrington Road
High Legh, Knutsford
Cheshire, WA16 0RT
Registered in England No: 6973836
Tel:   +44 (0)1925 752600
Fax:  +44 (0)1925 753395
Email: sales@selpac-europe.com
Web:  www.selpac-europe.com
F20 Issue 1